
St. Stanislaus High School 

FINAL EXAM TIME-TABLE –MARCH – APRIL 2013 

                    
 

  
 

 

DATE DAY STDS  5 - 6 STDS  7- 8 
18th March 2013 onwards SUMMATIVE EVALUATION ORALS BEGIN 

30th March 2013 Saturday Hist-Civics (20 mks) 
9.00 – 9.45 a.m. 

Hist-Civics (25 mks) 

9.00 – 10.00 a.m. 

1st April 2013 Monday Marathi  (40 mks) 
9.00 – 10. 15 a.m. 

Marathi (50 mks) 
9.00 – 10.30 a.m. 

 

2nd April 2013 Tuesday Study Holiday 

3rd April 2013 Wednesday  Maths (40 mks) 
9.00 – 10.15 a.m. 

 

Maths (50 mks) 
9.00 – 10.30 a.m. 

 

4th April 2013 Thursday Holiday 

5th April 2013 Friday Hindi ( 40 mks) 
9.00 – 10.15 a.m. 

Hindi ( 50 mks) 
9.00 – 10.30 a.m. 

6th April 2013 Saturday English (40 mks) 
9.00 – 10.15 a.m. 

English ( 50 mks) 
9.00 – 10.30 a.m. 

7th April 2013 Sunday Holiday 

8th April 2013 Monday Science (40 mks) 
9.00 – 10.15 a.m. 

Science ( 50 mks) 
9.00 – 10.30 a.m. 

9th April 2013 Tuesday Integrated studies (50 mks) 
9:00 – 10.00 a.m. 

10th April 2013 Wednesday Geog  (20 mks) 
9.00 – 9.45 a.m. 

Geog (25 mks) 
9.00 - 10.00 a.m. 

 

The Summative evaluation will be based on the concepts selected and informed to 

you by your subject teachers on or before 6th MARCH 2013. Parents kindly make 

note of it.  

 

Principal 

 


